
f. A

TA]

RE

PRESIDENTS. Co-DELEGATES.

%«iz .

Alf.,

e {

V

.

Jol 
He 
All

•' H. Pickard, D.D.
'• Chas De Wolfe, D.D.
« Thos. H. Davies.

Tnt CONFERENCE of Eastern British America was inaugu­
rated at Halifax, N. 8., July 17, 1855.

Tho 
Cha 
Geo 
Wil

"
Wit

The Presidetits and Co Delegates of the Conference, from 
the date of its organization, are as follow, viz :—

1857-60.
1861.
1862.
1863.
1864.
1865.
1866. .
1867.
1868.

" W. B. Boyce.*
« H. Pickard, D.D.
" Chae. DeWolfe, D.D.

Rev. M. Richey, D.D.
••------- —----- .... -

“ R. Knight, D.D.

.1855. Rev. John Beecham. D.D.*
01856: “ M. Richey, D.D. 

Do.

) r<

“ Wi. L. Thornton, A.M.* “ Thos. H. Davies.
" John McMurray. " Edmund Botterell.
" George Scott, D.D.* " James England.
“ Matthew Richey, D.D. “ Ingham Sutcliffe.
” W. Morley Punshon, A.M.* " Henry Daniel.

° Members of the British Conference.

$ : >1

" - ) . [‘ ' [

Y


