MINUTES-

seves vel coloseraligous

THE CONVERENCE OF Eastern British America was inaugurated at Halifax, N. S., July 17, 1855.

The Presidents and Co-Delegates of the Conference, from the date of its organization, are as follow, viz:—

		and the	PRESIDENTS.		Co-Delegates.	
	1855.	Rev.	John Beecham, D.D.* R	lev.	M. Richey, D.D.	
ğ	1856		M. Richey, D.D.	4	4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -	•
8	57-60.		Do.	"	R. Knight, D.D.	
	1861.	46	W. B. Boyce.*	66	H. Pickard, D.D.	
	1862.	**	H. Pickard, D.D.	66	Chas De Wolfe, D.D.	
	1863.	**	Chas. DeWolfe, D.D.	66	Thos. H. Davies.	
	1864.	**	Wm. L. Thornton, A.M.*	66	Thos. H. Davies.	
	1865.	66	John McMurray.	66	Edmund Botterell.	
	1866.		George Scott, D.D.*	"	James England.	
	1867.	· AL		"	Ingham Sutcliffe.	
	1868.	**	W. Morley Punshon, A.M.*	"	Henry Daniel.	
					•	

Members of the British Conference.

Alf

TA

RE

Jol He All

Tho Cha Geo Wil